

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2155-2156/2010

TEJESWARA RAO AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([RETAIN ITS POSITION])

Date : 13-03-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Abha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. G. Indira, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER